
30/01/2020 

Turizm İşletmeciliği, Doktora 

Tourism Management 

Third Cycle (Doctorate Degree) 

Normally 4 years (240 ECTS Credits) 2 semesters per year, 14 weeks per semester. 
 

To train graduates with the following objectives; 

1. provide comprehensive knowledge and critical awareness of the main ideas, concepts and principles in
tourism management;
2. develop skills in planning, developing and sustaining a tourism product;
3. fortify skills in the field of research, leadership, entrepreneurship, travel agency management, resort
management, event management and transportation management;
4. cultivate skills in planning, packaging, and pricing domestic or international. Tourism products based on
market requirements and number of participants in a particular tour program;
5. hone reportorial and communication skills specifically in the field of tourism; and
6. sharpen skills in the application of work related technology including information handling and skills for
lifelong learning.



   Code      Course Name Course 
Category 

Credit Grade ECTS 
Credit 

1. Semester Courses

TRZ605 
TRZ601 
TRZ603 
TRZ904 
TRZ607 

DEVELOPMENTS IN TOURISM THEORY 
ADVANCED RESEARCH METHODS IN SOCIAL SCIENCES 
INTERNATIONAL TRAVELS AND TOUR OPERATOR MANAGEMENT 
RESEARCH AREA M.SC 
MARKETİNG COMMUNİCATİONS İN TOURİSM 

Elective 
Required  
Elective 
Required 
Elective 

3 
3 
3 
4 
6 

AA 
CB 
BB 
AA 
AA  

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

2. Semester Courses

TRZ604 
TRZ904 
TRZ620 
TRZ622 
TRZ610 

INTERNATIONAL LODGING MANAGEMENT 
RESEARCH AREA M.SC 
BRANDING IN TOURISM INDUSTRY 
ENVIRONMENTAL INTERACTIONS OF TOURISM AND SUSTAINA 
ALTERNATIVE TOURISM AND TOURISM PRODUCT DIVERSIFIC 

Elective 
Required  
Elective 
Elective 
Elective 

3 
4 
3 
3 
3 

BA 
AA 
AA 
BA 
BA 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

3. Semester Courses

TRZ904 
YET900 

RESEARCH AREA M.SC 
PROFICIENCY 

Required 
Required  

4 
0 

YT 
YT 

-(6) )# 
-(24) )# 

4. Semester Courses

TRZ904 RESEARCH AREA M.SC Required 4 YT -(6) )# 

5. Semester Courses

TRZ904 RESEARCH AREA M.SC Required 4 YT -(6) )# 

6. Semester Courses

TRZ904 RESEARCH AREA M.SC Required 4 YT -(6) )# 

7. Semester Courses

TRZ905 RESEARCH AREA M.SC Required 4 YT -(6) )# 

8. Semester Courses

TRZ905 RESEARCH AREA M.SC Required 4 YT -(6) )# 

9. Semester Courses

TRZ901 
TR900      

RESEARCH AREA M.SC 
GRADUATION THESIS 

Required 
Required 

4 
0 

YT 
YT 

-(6) )# 
-(120)# 

Total Credits : 63 

Total ECTS Credits 

CGPA 3,6 out of 4.00 

: 60 

# Courses which are not included in GPA (186 ECTS) 
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3.6 
3.6 
 

May apply to post-doctoral cycle programs 

N/A 
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Doctorate Degree (Doktora Derecesi) 


